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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

School Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

51%

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the
school.

52%

School Rigorous Expectations

How much students feel that their teachers hold them to high
expectations around effort, understanding, persistence, and
performance in class.

70%

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at
school.

66%     

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

School Teacher-Student Relationships

How strong the social connection is between teachers and
students within and beyond the school.

70%

972 responses
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School Belonging

Your average

51%
972 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 35%

Q.1: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Extremely connected 7% 63

Quite connected 28% 270

Somewhat connected 34% 325

Slightly connected 22% 210

Not at all connected 10% 91

Favorable: 54%

Q.2: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely
understand

16% 150

Understand quite a bit 38% 363

Understand somewhat 25% 242

Understand a little 15% 146

Do not understand at
all

5% 49

Favorable: 49%

Q.3: How much respect do students in your school
show you?

A tremendous amount
of respect

10% 101

Quite a bit of respect 38% 371

Some respect 34% 328

A little bit of respect 14% 138

No respect at all 3% 26
Favorable: 65%

Q.4: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 32% 308

Belong quite a bit 34% 324

Belong somewhat 21% 203

Belong a little bit 9% 91

Do not belong at all 4% 40
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School Climate

Your average

52%
972 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 67%

Q.1: How pleasant or unpleasant is the physical space
at your school?

Very pleasant 19% 186

Somewhat pleasant 32% 313

Slightly pleasant 16% 151

Neither pleasant nor
unpleasant

17% 162

Slightly unpleasant 8% 73

Somewhat unpleasant 5% 43

Very unpleasant 4% 36

Favorable: 36%

Q.2: At your school, how much does the behavior of
other students hurt or help your learning?

Helps my learning a
tremendous amount

5% 52

Helps my learning
some

17% 167

Helps my learning a
little bit

13% 130

Neither helps nor
hurts my learning

31% 296

Hurts my learning a
little bit

20% 191

Hurts my learning
some

8% 77

Hurts my learning a
tremendous amount

5% 50
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School Rigorous Expectations

Your average

70%
972 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 73%

Q.1: How often do your teachers take time to make
sure you understand the material?

Almost always 34% 327

Frequently 39% 377

Sometimes 19% 184

Once in a while 6% 56

Almost never 2% 17

Favorable: 67%

Q.2: How often do your teachers make you explain
your answers?

Almost always 29% 276

Frequently 39% 372

Sometimes 26% 249

Once in a while 6% 58

Almost never 1% 11

Favorable: 79%

Q.3: How much do your teachers encourage you to do
your best?

Encourage me a
tremendous amount

40% 387

Encourage me quite a
bit

39% 378

Encourage me some 15% 145

Encourage me a little 5% 43

Do not encourage me
at all

1% 12 Favorable: 59%

Q.4: Overall, how high are your teachers' expectations
of you?

Extremely high 14% 129

Quite high 46% 436

Somewhat high 33% 318

Slightly high 6% 52

Not high at all 2% 18
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School Safety

Your average

66%
972 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 34%

Q.1: How often are people disrespectful to others at
your school?

Almost never 13% 125

Once in a while 21% 198

Sometimes 36% 344

Frequently 22% 208

Almost always 9% 88

Favorable: 60%

Q.2: If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it
for him/her to get help from an adult?

Not at all difficult 27% 255

Slightly difficult 33% 318

Somewhat difficult 22% 208

Quite difficult 13% 129

Extremely difficult 5% 49

Favorable: 87%

Q.3: How likely is it that someone from your school
will bully you online?

Not at all likely 63% 600

Slightly likely 24% 233

Somewhat likely 8% 81

Quite likely 3% 31

Extremely likely 2% 15

Favorable: 73%

Q.4: How often do you worry about violence at your
school?

Almost never 49% 467

Once in a while 24% 233

Sometimes 16% 151

Frequently 7% 66

Almost always 4% 42

Favorable: 75%

Q.5: How often do students get into physical fights at
your school?

Almost never 44% 417

Once in a while 31% 295

Sometimes 14% 137

Frequently 9% 83

Almost always 2% 19
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School Teacher-Student Relationships

Your average

70%
972 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 89%

Q.1: How many of your teachers are respectful
towards you?

All of my teachers 59% 568

Most of my teachers 31% 296

About half of my
teachers

6% 54

A few of my teachers 4% 39

None of my teachers 1% 10

Favorable: 58%

Q.2: If you walked into class upset, how many of your
teachers would be concerned?

All of my teachers 26% 248

Most of my teachers 32% 304

About half of my
teachers

12% 115

A few of my teachers 21% 204

None of my teachers 9% 85

Favorable: 63%

Q.3: How many of your teachers would you be excited
to have again in the future?

All of my teachers 29% 284

Most of my teachers 33% 322

About half of my
teachers

17% 159

A few of my teachers 17% 159

None of my teachers 4% 39
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